2025 Heavener baseball schedule

Date

3-3-2025

3-4-2025

3-6-2025

3-7-2025

3-10-2025

3-11-2025

3-14-2025

3-17-2025

3-21-2025

3-22-20265

3-24-2025

3-25-2025

3-27-2025

3-28-2025

3-29-2025

3-31-2025

4-1-2025

4-3-2025

4-4-2025

4-7-2025

4-8-2025

4-9-2025

4-10-2025

4-11-2025

Opponent

at Spiro
Splro

at Talihina

at Cameron (Lincoln)

at Beggs
BEGGS
HOWE

at Morris

Time

at Navajo Festival

at Navajo Festival

METRO CHRISTIAN

at Metro Christian

at Smithville Tourn.

at Smithville Tourn.

at Smithville Tourn.

at Roland
ROLAND
at Panama
at Poteau
LCT

LCT

LCT

LCT

LCT

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4 p.m.

4 p.m.
4 p.m.
4 p.m.
1p.m.
TBA

TBA

4 p.m.
TBA
TBA
TBA

4 p.m.
4 p.m.
4 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA



4-14-2025

4-17-2025

4-18-2025

4-21-2025

4-22-2025

4-25-2025

BUFFALO VALLEY

at Smithville

WILBURTON

HOLLAND HALL

at Holland Hall

at Howe

TBA

4 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4 P.M.

4 p.m.

5p.m.



