2025 Heavener baseball schedule

Date	Oppon	ent	Time	
3-3-2025		at Spiro		4:30 p.m.
3-4-2025		Splro		4:30 p.m.
3-6-2025		at Talihina		4 p.m.
3-7-2025		at Cameron (L	incoln)	3 p.m.
3-10-2025		at Beggs		4 p.m.
3-11-2025		BEGGS		4 p.m.
3-14-2025		HOWE		4 p.m.
3-17-2025		at Morris		1 p.m.
3-21-2025		at Navajo Fest	ival	ТВА
3-22-20265		at Navajo Fest	ival	ТВА
3-24-2025		METRO CHRIS	TIAN	4 p.m.
3-25-2025		at Metro Chris	tian	4 p.m.
3-27-2025		at Smithville To	ourn.	ТВА
3-28-2025		at Smithville To	ourn.	ТВА
3-29-2025		at Smithville To	ourn.	ТВА
3-31-2025		at Roland		4 p.m.
4-1-2025		ROLAND		4 p.m.
4-3-2025		at Panama		4 p.m.
4-4-2025		at Poteau		4:30 p.m.
4-7-2025		LCT		ТВА
4-8-2025		LCT		ТВА
4-9-2025		LCT		ТВА
4-10-2025		LCT		TBA
4-11-2025		LCT		TBA

4-14-2025	BUFFALO VALLEY	TBA
4-17-2025	at Smithville	4 p.m.
4-18-2025	WILBURTON	4:30 p.m.
4-21-2025	HOLLAND HALL	4 P.M.
4-22-2025	at Holland Hall	4 p.m.
4-25-2025	at Howe	5 p.m.